
PUBLIC TENDER NOTICE
Botswana Unified Revenue Service wishes to invite resident companies to tender for the Provision 
of Employee Counselling Services for the Botswana Unified Revenue Service (BURS) 
employees, the service will be required as and when necessary.  
 
The interested companies are advised to submit their tenders from 07:30 to 12:45 and 13:45 to 
16:30 hours during weekdays, for a non-refundable fee of P250.00 (Two Hundred and Fifty 
Pula VAT inclusive) payable to BURS Cashier, 4th Floor – Block A – in the Finance Division. An 
official receipt will be issued upon payment from March 23, 2011.

Payment shall be in the form of cash in Botswana Pula (BWP) and payable to Botswana Unified Revenue 
Service (burs). The Invitation to tender document can then be collected on production of the official 
receipt from; 

Botswana Unified Revenue Service
Procurement Section, Ground floor Block A

Plot 53976, Kudumatse Road
Private Bag 0013

Gaborone
 
For enquiries please contact:

Mr Mpho Matlhagela Ms C. Legodi
Tel: +267 363  8414 Tel: +267 363 8925 

The tender closing will be on April 13, 2011 at 10.00 hrs or at a later date and time as Botswana 
Unified Revenue Service (BURS) may advise.


